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2014 BUDGET 
Town of Alton 

Budget Committee Schedule 
1 Monument Square  

Alton, NH 03809 
All meetings will be held in the Heidke Room or in the second floor meeting room of the Town Hall, 1 
Monument Square, Alton, NH at 6:30 PM with Department reviews beginning at 6:45 PM. 
 
Thursday October 24, 2013  6:45PM   Planning 
        Water Department  
        Parks & Rec/Bldg & Grounds 
 
         
Tuesday  October 29, 2013  6:45PM   Assessing Department 

Code Enforcement 
Police Department  

        Animal Control 
   
          
Wednesday  November 6, 2013  6:45PM    Library 
        Cemetery   
        Highway Department  

Tax Collector 
        Solid Waste Center  
         
Thursday November 7, 2013  6:45PM    School   
 
Tuesday  November 12, 2013 6:45PM    School 
 
Thursday November 14, 2013 6:45PM    Town Clerk/Elections 
        Fire Department 
 
Tuesday  November 26, 2013  6:45PM   School 
 
Tuesday  December 3, 2013 6:45PM    Warrant Articles 
 
Thursday December 5, 2013 6:45PM   Warrant Articles  
 
Tuesday  December 10, 2013 6:45PM   Town/School 
 
Thursday  December 12, 2013 6:45PM    Town/School 
 
Tuesday  January 7, 2014  6:45PM    Public Hearing/Town Regular  
        Meeting   
 
Thursday January 9, 2014  6:45PM    Snow Date 
 
Tuesday  January 14, 2014  6:45PM    Public Hearing/School Regular  
        Meeting/Petition Articles 
 
Thursday  January 16, 2014  6:45PM    Snow Date 
 
 


